Virginia District 1 Little League Umpire Award

Nominee	Phone Number	
Address		
City		
Email Address		
Nominator		
Email Address		
Local League		
City		
	All a 186	Landa and Carlotte and Carlotte

Please provide in detail the nominee's volunteer service as a Little League umpire. All additional and supporting information should be included. *Please print legibly. Use additional paper if needed.*

OVERVIEW

The Golden Mask Award recognizes the volunteer umpire. The award honors a volunteer Little League umpire for his/her outstanding, service to Little League Baseball and Softball programs across the District.

To be considered for this award, nomination form must be returned by June 1. 2015